
SundaySaturdayFridayThursdayWednesdayTuesdayMonday

April
2024Serviced Apartment

Public Holiday 
Easter Monday 
April Fools Day

9.30am
10.00am
11.00am

1.00pm
1.00pm
2.00pm
4.00pm

Pak n Save shopping
News & Views
Reformed Presbyterian 
service
500 cards
Out & About
Indoor bowls
Happy Hour

9.30am
10.30am
1.l00pm
1.15pm
1.30pm
3.00pm

Triple A Circuit
Triple A Functional
500 cards
Mahjong
Bingo
Indoor walking group

9.30am
10.00am
10.30am
1.00pm
2.00pm
2.00pm
5.00pm

Countdown shopping
Indoor bowls
Garden club
Bridge & crib
Birthday celebrations
Movie - Starling 
Village host

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
11.00am
1.00pm
1.15pm
2.00pm
4.00pm

*
News & Views
Memory Lane
Catholic mass
Knit & natter
Up words
Bolivia
Adult colouring
Outdoor walking group

4.00pm Village host 10.00am
1.15pm
4.00pm

Indoor bowls
Bolivia
Village host

9.30am
10.30am
1.00pm
1.30pm
7.00pm

Triple A Circuit
Triple A Functional
Up words
Rummikub
Games evening

9.30am
10.00am
11.00am
1.00pm
1.00pm

2.00pm
4.00pm

New World shopping 
News & Views
Methodist service
500 cards
Out & About -  
Native Tree Cafe
Indoor bowls
Happy Hour

9.30am
10.30am
1.l00pm
1.15pm
1.30pm
3.00pm

Triple A Circuit
Triple A Functional
500 cards
Mahjong
Bingo
Indoor walking group

9.30am
10.00am
10.30am
1.00pm
2.00pm
5.00pm

Countdown shopping
Indoor bowls
Skittles
Bridge & crib
Movie - The Karate Kid 
Village host

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
11.00am
1.00pm
1.15pm
2.00pm
4.00pm

*
News & Views
Memory Lane
Catholic communion
Knit & natter
Up words
Bolivia
Adult colouring
Outdoor walking group

4.00pm Village host 10.00am
1.15pm
4.00pm

Indoor bowls
Bolivia
Village host

9.30am
10.30am
1.00pm
1.30pm
2.00pm
7.00pm

Triple A Circuit
Triple A Functional
Up words
Rummikub
Make & Create
Games evening

9.30am
10.00am
11.00am
1.00pm
1.00pm

2.00pm
4.00pm

Pak n Save shopping 
News & Views
Baptist service
500 cards
Out & About -  
Coloumbus Cafe
Indoor bowls
Happy Hour

9.30am
10.30am
1.l00pm
1.15pm
1.30pm
3.00pm

Triple A Circuit
Triple A Functional
500 cards
Mahjong
Bingo
Indoor walking group

9.30am
10.00am
10.30am
10.30am
1.00pm
2.00pm
5.00pm

Countdown shopping
Indoor bowls
Snakes & ladders
Residents meeting
Bridge & crib
Movie - Mall Cop 
Village host

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
11.00am
1.00pm
1.15pm
2.00pm
4.00pm

*
News & Views
Memory Lane
Catholic communion
Knit & natter
Up words
Bolivia
Adult colouring
Outdoor walking group

4.00pm Village host 10.00am
1.15pm
4.00pm

Indoor bowls
Bolivia
Village host

9.30am
10.30am
1.00pm
1.30pm
7.00pm

Triple A Circuit
Triple A Functional
Up words
Rummikub
Games evening

9.30am
10.00am
11.00am
1.00pm
1.00pm

2.00pm

*
New World shopping 
News & Views
Anglican service
500 cards
Out & About -  
Pink Sands Cafe &  
Ice Cream 
Indoor bowls

9.30am
10.30am
1.l00pm
1.15pm
1.30pm
3.00pm

Triple A Circuit
Triple A Functional
500 cards
Mahjong
Bingo
Indoor walking group

Public Holiday
Anzac Day 10.00am

10.30am
11.00am
11.00am
1.00pm
1.15pm
2.00pm
4.00pm

*
News & Views
Memory Lane
Catholic communion
Knit & natter
Up words
Bolivia
Adult colouring
Outdoor walking group

4.00pm Village host 10.00am
1.15pm
4.00pm

Indoor bowls
Bolivia
Village host

9.30am
10.30am
1.00pm
1.30pm
2.00pm
7.00pm

Triple A Circuit
Triple A Functional
Up words
Rummikub
Make & Create
Games evening

9.30am
10.00am
11.00am
1.00pm
1.00pm

2.00pm
4.00pm

Pak n Save shopping 
News & Views
Anglican service
500 cards
Out & About -  
Barn Takaini
Indoor bowls
Happy Hour

*
4.00pm

Tuesday 23
Happy Hour 

*
9.30am
4.00pm

Every Friday 
Warehouse shopping
Village host 
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