

April 2024

RYMAN engage

Serviced Apartment

Monday	
--------	--

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

13

20

4.00pm Village host

4.00pm Village host

Sunday

1	Public Holiday
	Easter Monday
	April Fools Day

<u> </u>	
9.30am	Pak n Save shopping
10.00am	News & Views
11.00am	Reformed Presbyteria
	service
1.00pm	500 cards
1.00pm	Out & About
2.00pm	Indoor bowls
4.00pm	Happy Hour

3	
9.30am	Triple A Circuit
10.30am	Triple A Functional
1.100pm	500 cards
1.15pm	Mahjong
1.30pm	Bingo
3.00pm	Indoor walking group

4	
9.30am	Countdown shopping
10.00am	Indoor bowls
10.30am	Garden club
1.00pm	Bridge & crib
2.00pm	Birthday celebrations
2.00pm	Movie - Starling
5.00pm	Village host

١	5	*
ı	10.00am	News & Views
ı	10.30am	Memory Lane
ı	II.00am	Catholic mass
ı	11.00am	Knit & natter
ı	1.00pm	Up words
ı	1.15pm	Bolivia
ı	2.00pm	Adult colouring
	4.00pm	Outdoor walking group
	4 A	

6		7		
4.00pm	Village host	10.00am	Indoor bowls	
		1.15pm	Bolivia	
		4.00pm	Village host	

0	
9.30am	Triple A Circuit
10.30am	Triple A Functional
1.00pm	Up words
1.30pm	Rummikub
7.00pm	Games evening
•	· ·

9.30am	New World shopping
10.00am	News & Views
11.00am	Methodist service
1.00pm	500 cards
1.00pm	Out & About -
·	Native Tree Cafe
2.00pm	Indoor bowls
4.00pm	Happy Hour

10	
9.30am	Triple A Circuit
10.30am	Triple A Functional
1.l00pm	500 cards
1.15pm	Mahjong
1.30pm	Bingo
3.00pm	Indoor walking group
·	

TI	
.30am	Countdown shopping
0.00am	Indoor bowls
0.30am	Skittles
.00pm	Bridge & crib
00pm	Movie - The Karate Kid
.00pm	Village host
	_

12	*
10.00am	News & Views
10.30am	Memory Lane
11.00am	Catholic communion
11.00am	Knit & natter
1.00pm	Up words
1.15pm	Bolivia
2.00pm	Adult colouring
4.00pm	Outdoor walking group

14	
10.00am	Indoor bowls
1.15pm	Bolivia
4.00pm	Village host

15	
9.30am	Triple A Circuit
10.30am	Triple A Functional
I.00pm	Up words
1.30pm	Rummikub
2.00pm	Make & Create
7.00pm	Games evening
·	

9.30am	Pak n Save shoppin
10.00am	News & Views
11.00am	Baptist service
1.00pm	500 cards
1.00pm	Out & About -
-	Coloumbus Cafe
2.00pm	Indoor bowls
4.00pm	Happy Hour

16

1/	
9.30am	Triple A Circuit
10.30am	Triple A Functional
1.l00pm	500 cards
1.15pm	Mahjong
1.30pm	Bingo
3.00pm	Indoor walking group

18	
9.30am	Countdown shopping
10.00am	Indoor bowls
10.30am	Snakes & ladders
10.30am	Residents meeting
1.00pm	Bridge & crib
2.00pm	Movie - Mall Cop
5.00pm	Village host

Public Holiday Anzac Day

)	19	*
	10.00am	News & Views
	10.30am	Memory Lane
	11.00am	Catholic communion
	II.00am	Knit & natter
	1.00pm	Up words
	1.15pm	Bolivia
	2.00pm	Adult colouring
	4.00pm	Outdoor walking group
	20	

21	
10.00am	Indoor bowls
1.15pm	Bolivia
4.00pm	Village host
·	· ·

22	
9.30am	Triple A Circuit
10.30am	Triple A Functional
1.00pm 1.30pm	Up words
1.30pm	Rummikub
7.00pm	Games evening
	_

_ 23	*	
9.30am	New World shopping	•
10.00am	News & Views	
l I.00am	Anglican service	
1.00pm	500 cards	
1.00pm	Out & About -	
	Pink Sands Cafe &	
	Ice Cream	
2.00pm	Indoor bowls	

<u> </u>	
9.30am	Triple A Circuit
10.30am	Triple A Functional
1.l00pm	500 cards
1.15pm	Mahjong
1.30pm	Bingo
3.00pm	Indoor walking group

1	26	*
ı	10.00am	News & Views
	10.30am	Memory Lane
	11.00am	Catholic communion
	11.00am	Knit & natter
	1.00pm	Up words
	1.15pm	Bolivia
	2.00pm	Adult colouring
	4.00pm	Outdoor walking group
1	(*	Francis Full days

27 4.00pm	Village host		28 10.00am 1.15pm 4.00pm	Indoor bowls Bolivia Village host	
)			

9.30am	Triple A Circuit
10.30am	Triple A Functional
1.00pm	Up words
1.30pm	Rummikub
2.00pm	Make & Create
7.00pm	Games evening

29

30	
9.30am	Pak n Save shopping
10.00am	News & Views
11.00am	Anglican service
1.00pm	500 cards
1.00pm	Out & About -
	Barn Takaini
2.00pm	Indoor bowls
4.00pm	Happy Hour

*	<u>Tuesday 23</u>
4.00pm	Happy Hour

	* 9.30am 4.00pm	Every Friday Warehouse shopping Village host
	1.00рін	Village Hose